3frdtl0l.p SNYDER ISD 10:49 AM 04/03/23
05.23.02.00.00-010089 GENERAL OPERATING (Dates: 03/01/23 - 03/31/23) PAGE:
INVOICE ACCOUNT
CK NUMBER CK DATE VENDOR AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER
146157 03/03/2023 NORTH TEXAS TOLLWAY AUTHO 9.26 Transportation - Bus Barn/Toll Road for Car 7 - 2016 Chevrolet 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
Plate #138-9132
146163 03/03/2023 RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1,125.82 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
8,465.43 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
6,838.99 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
1,314.07 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
1,968.26 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
297.95 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
650.07 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
534.04 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
257.68 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
259.73 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
1,575.26 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
187.29 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
9.19 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
1,780.30 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
547.78 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
586.07 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
43.84 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
420.15 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
668.94 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
34.03 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
24.59 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
9.69 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
332.47 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
18.63 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
6,825.40 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
8.19 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
8.30 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
35.97 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
11.18 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
22.83 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
17.71 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
11.18 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
195.44 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
173.02 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
187.92 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES 02-20-23 199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
146164 03/03/2023 WISEMAN, KAMIE 47.00 Meal money reimbursement 240 R 00 5751 01 000 O 00 O 0O
146165 03/03/2023 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 5,047.43 Copier Contract#020-0157197-001: 1/14/2023 - 02/13/2023 AND 199 E 71 6512 21 999 0 99 0 15
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2/14/2023 - 3/143/2023
146165 469.55 Copier Contract#020-0157197-001: 1/14/2023 - 02/13/2023 AND 199 E 71 6522 21 999 0 99 0 15
2/14/2023 - 3/143/2023
5,060.05 Copier Contract#020-0157197-001: 1/14/2023 - 02/13/2023 AND 199 E 71 6512 21 999 0 99 0 15
2/14/2023 - 3/143/2023
456.93 Copier Contract#020-0157197-001: 1/14/2023 - 02/13/2023 AND 199 E 71 6522 21 999 0 99 0 15
2/14/2023 - 3/143/2023
146166 03/03/2023 DELBOSQUE, JACQUELINE 168.00 JACQUELINE DELBOSQUE / 03-25-23 / JH GOLF / BIG SPRING 199 E 36 6499 00 043 0 91 0 45
146167 03/03/2023 GRAHAM ISD 350.00 A'LEX KOONCE-LUTZ / 03/10-11/23 VARSITY SOFTBALL / GRAHAM 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 91 0 45
146168 03/03/2023 LAMESA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 350.00 ANDREW SOSA / 03/09-11/23 JV BASEBALL / LAMESA 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 91 0 45
146169 03/03/2023 MALDONADO, LISA 624.00 LISA MALDONADO / 03-07-23 JH GIRLS TRACK / ROSCOE 199 E 36 6412 79 043 0 91 0 45
146170 03/03/2023 MCQUIRK, BENJAMIN 702.00 BEN MCQUIRK / 03-07-23 JH BOYS TRACK / ROSCOE 199 E 36 6412 78 043 0 91 0 45
146171 03/03/2023 ROSCOE COLLEGIATE INDEPEN 150.00 LISA MALDONADO / 03-07-23 JH GIRLS TRACK / ROSCOE 199 E 36 6499 00 043 0 91 0 45
146172 03/03/2023 ROSCOE COLLEGIATE INDEPEN 150.00 BEN MCQUIRK / 03-07-23 JH BOYS TRACK / ROSCOE 199 E 36 6499 00 043 0 91 0 45
146173 03/03/2023 WYLIE ISD 175.00 TREMAINE JOHNSON 03/09-10-23/ BOYS REGIONAL POWERLIFTING / 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 91 0 45
ABILENE
146174 03/07/2023 LUBBOCK INDEPENDENT SCHOO 225.00 Shannon Fink / 3-31-23 to 4-1-23 / HS Girls Track / Lubbock 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 91 0 45
146175 03/07/2023 LUBBOCK INDEPENDENT SCHOO 225.00 Tanner Mann / 3-31-23 to 4-1-23 / HS Boys Track / Lubbock 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 91 0 45
146176 03/08/2023 AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF N 95.95 Texas Notary Application Renewal for Marcia Womack 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 0 10
11.95 Texas Notary Application Renewal for Marcia Womack 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 0 10
146177 03/08/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 8,431.96 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 02-28-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
146185 03/08/2023 COMDATA NETWORK INC 28.28 Transportation - Fuel/Suburban 12 - Jeff McGinnis - January 29, 199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15
2023, to February 2, 2023 TCEA Convention San Antonio, Texas.
62.43 Transportation - Fuel - Suburban 13 - Janell Martin/Winter CTAT 199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15
Leadership Conference - Galveston, TX January 28 to February
1, 2023
16.89 Transportation - Fuel - Suburban 13 - Janell Martin/Winter CTAT 199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15
Leadership Conference - Galveston, TX January 28 to February
1, 2023
37.50 Transportation - Fuel/AG 4 - Amanda Anderson Ft. Worth Stock 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 0 15
Show, Ft. Worth, Texas - January 30, 2023 to February 2, 2023
40.60 Transportation - Fuel/AG 5 w/car hauler - Jalomo - February 2, 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 0 15
2023, San Angelo Stock Show - San Angelo, Texas
47.05 Transportation -Fuel/LT1 - Jalomo - February 8, 2023 - TSTC 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 0 15
Welding Competition - Brownwood, Texas
92.40 Transportation - Fuel/Suburban 12 - Matthew Nelson - February 5, 199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 23 0 15
2023, to February 8, 2023 - TCASE - Austin, Tx
71.00 Transportation - Fuel/AG 5 - Dallas Unterbrink - February 2, 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 0 15

2023, San Angelo Stock Show - San Angelo, Texas
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146185 03/08/2023 COMDATA NETWORK INC 89.08 Transportation - Fuel/AG 5 - Dallas Unterbrink - February 2, 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 15
2023, San Angelo Stock Show - San Angelo, Texas
47.05 Transportation - Fuel/AG 5 w/car hauler - Jalomo - February 2, 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 15
2023, San Angelo Stock Show - San Angelo, Texas
46.35 Transportation - Fuel/Suburban 11 - Zack Lewis - February 8, 199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 15
2023 to February 11, 2023 - TMEA Music Conference San Antonio,
Texas
32.90 Transportation - Fuel/Car 8 - Lisa Butler - February 8 to 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 15
February 10, 2023, Food Challange - San Antonio, Texas
26.98 Transportation - Fuel/Car 8 - Lisa Butler - February 8 to 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 15
February 10, 2023, Food Challange - San Antonio, Texas
30.27 Transportation - Fuel/Car 8 - Karla Derryberry - February 15, 199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 15
2023 to February 18, 2023 - Texas Transition Conference, Denton,
Texas
105.98 Transportation - Fuel/ST3 - Zack Lewis - February 14 to February 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 15
15, 2023 - Girls Soccer District Game, Andrews Texas
63.24 Transportation - Fuel/Suburban 10 & Suburban 11 - Delbosque & 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 15
Hunter - February 13, 2023, Boys Golf - Levelland, Texas
37.43 Transportation - Fuel/Suburban 12 & LT2 - Tamora Hale/Chapman - 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 15
February 23, 2023 - JV Tennis - Levelland, TX
52.26 Transportation - Fuel/Suburban 12 & LT2 - Tamora Hale/Chapman - 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 15
February 23, 2023 - JV Tennis - Levelland, TX
61.20 Transportation - Fuel -Suburban 13 - Cinthia Solis - February 21 199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 15
to February 25, 2023/National Best Practice Conference (Gomez &
Gomez) Dallas, Texas
57.59 Transportation - Fuel/Suburban LT2 & Sub 12 - Tamora 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 15
Hale/Chapman - February 23, 2023 - JV Tennis - Levelland, TX
92.70 Transportation - Fuel/AG4 - /Amanda Anderson - San 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 15
Antonio/Kerrville Stock Show - February 6, 2023 to February 12,
2023, San Antonio, Texas and Kerrville, Texas
92.54 Transportation - Fuel/AG4 - /Amanda Anderson - San 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 15
Antonio/Kerrville Stock Show - February 6, 2023 to February 12,
2023, San Antonio, Texas and Kerrville, Texas
70.84 Transportation - Fuel/AG4 - /Amanda Anderson - San Angelo & San 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 15
Antonio Stock Show - February 13, 2023 to February 24, 2023, San
Angelo, Texas & San Antonio,Texas
68.70 Transportation - Fuel/AG4 - /Amanda Anderson - San Angelo & San 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 15
Antonio Stock Show - February 13, 2023 to February 24, 2023, San

Angelo, Texas & San Antonio, Texas
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146186 03/08/2023 EWELL EDUCATIONAL SERVICE 90.00 Amanda Anderson - 3/6/23 - Anson FFA CDE - Anson 199 E 36 6499 50 001 0 22 0 30
56.00 Amanda Anderson - N/A - James Madison Ag Comm CDE - Virtual 199 E 36 6499 50 001 0 22 0 30
146187 03/08/2023 FEDERAL EXPRESS 27.42 FEDEX SHIPMENT FOR ELECTION FOBS TO ES&S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 0 10
146188 03/08/2023 QUILL LLC 130.49 Dry Erase Boards for Primary Cafeteria 240 E 35 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
14.95 Special Education Speech classroom supplies and materials 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
1.69 Special Education Speech classroom supplies and materials 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
5.09 Special Education Speech classroom supplies and materials 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
27.19 Special Education Speech classroom supplies and materials 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
146189 03/08/2023 SNYDER ISD FOOD SERVICE 295.00 Food for Math/Science Family Night on March 2, 2023 289 E 11 6399 00 999 3 99 0 15
146190 03/08/2023 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF SECO 295.00 Aleida Juarez - 6/12/23 - 6/16/23 - TASSP Summer Workshop - 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 0 30
Austin
146191 03/08/2023 TEXAS HOMELAND SECURITY & 50.00 MAINT - CAMPUS WIDE MONTHLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING 199 E 52 6219 00 043 0 99 0 15
50.00 MAINT - CAMPUS WIDE MONTHLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING 199 E 52 6219 00 001 0 99 0 15
50.00 MAINT - CAMPUS WIDE MONTHLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING 199 E 52 6219 00 001 0 99 0 15
50.00 MAINT - CAMPUS WIDE MONTHLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING 199 E 52 6219 00 001 0 99 0 15
50.00 MAINT - CAMPUS WIDE MONTHLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING 199 E 52 6219 00 110 0 99 0 15
50.00 MAINT - CAMPUS WIDE MONTHLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING 199 E 51 6269 00 999 0 99 0 15
30.00 MAINT - CAMPUS WIDE MONTHLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING 199 E 52 6219 00 109 0 99 0 15
50.00 MAINT - CAMPUS WIDE MONTHLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING 199 E 51 6269 00 999 0 99 0 15
146192 03/08/2023 WEST CENTRAL TEXAS COUNCI 75.00 2023 WCTCOG Membership Dues 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 0 10
146193 03/08/2023 WEST TEXAS HOME & GARDEN 10.99 Maintenance - High School - Green House/Plastic float valve for 199 E 51 6319 03 999 0 99 0 90
old cooling wall. Not coming on.
146194 03/09/2023 ANDREWS INDEPENDENT SCHOO 88.00 Tamara Hale / 4-1-23 / JH Tennis / Andrews / Entry Fee 199 E 36 6499 00 043 0 91 0 45
146195 03/09/2023 SKILLSUSA TEXAS ASSOCIATI 500.00 Jodi Sobotka - 3/29/23 - 4/2/23 - SkillsUSA - Corpus Christi 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 0 30
100.00 Jodi Sobotka - 3/29/23 - 4/2/23 - SkillsUSA - Corpus Christi 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 0 30
146196 03/09/2023 TEXAS LIBRARY ASSOCIATION 405.00 Sherry Carroll / April 18-22, 2023 / Texas Library Association 199 E 13 6499 00 109 0 99 0 70
146197 03/20/2023 WYLIE ISD 730.29 Corey Knipe - 3/20/23 - UIL OAP Bi-District Contest (Tech 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 99 0 15
Rehearsal) - Abilene Wylie
146198 03/21/2023 JOHNSON, TREMAINE 220.00 Tremaine Johnson / March 23-24 / State Boys Powerlifting / 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 0 45
Abilene / Meals
146199 03/21/2023 TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL POWERLI 105.00 Tremaine Johnson / March 23-24 / State Boys Powerlifting / 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 91 0 45
Abilene / Registration
146200 03/24/2023 CAREER & TECHNICAL ASSOCI 475.00 Janell Martin / July 9, 2023 - July 12, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / 199 E 13 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15
Summer CTAT Leadership Conference / Registration
146201 03/24/2023 CISCO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 358.60 2-24-23 Snyder HS Basketball Playoff vs Crum / Expenses 199 E 36 6219 04 001 0 91 0 45
146202 03/24/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM INSURANCE AG 300.00 Trans Tx CDL Thrid Party Skills Testing Provider on Renewal for 199 E 34 6429 00 999 0 99 0 95
J. Ashley
146203 03/24/2023 JOHN'S SALES AND SERVICE 5.04 Maintenance - McDonald Welding Monthly Cylinder Rental 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
5.04 Maintenance - McDonald Welding Monthly Cylinder Rental 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
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146204 03/24/2023 SKILLSUSA TEXAS ASSOCIATI 200.00 Marco Escobedo - 3/29/23 - 4/1/23 - Skills USA Automotive 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 0 30
Competition - Corpus Christi
146205 03/24/2023 SNYDER ISD FOOD SERVICE 153.00 Meal for Regular Board meeting- March 9, 2023 199 E 41 6419 00 702 0 99 0 10
146206 03/24/2023 SOUTH PLAINS COLLEGE 150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
150.00 Tuition & Fees: 2023SP: Dual Credit: PTECH Automotive students 199 E 11 6499 77 001 0 11 0 30
146207 03/24/2023 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLI 0.00 CRIMINAL HISTORY CHECK SERVICES 199 E 53 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15
1.00 CRIMINAL HISTORY CHECK SERVICES 199 E 53 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15
18.00 CRIMINAL HISTORY CHECK SERVICES 199 E 53 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15
146208 03/24/2023 WEST TEXAS HOME & GARDEN 20.97 Greenhouse - Wood 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
31.98 Greenhouse - Wood 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
59.97 Greenhouse - Wood 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
27.99 Greenhouse - Wood, Paint brushes, Water Seal, Glue, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
40.99 Greenhouse - Wood, Paint brushes, Water Seal, Glue, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
3.00 Greenhouse - Wood, Paint brushes, Water Seal, Glue, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
3.00 Greenhouse - Wood, Paint brushes, Water Seal, Glue, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
18.98 Greenhouse - Wood, Paint brushes, Water Seal, Glue, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
7.49 Greenhouse - Wood, Paint brushes, Water Seal, Glue, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
7.69 Greenhouse - Wood, Paint brushes, Water Seal, Glue, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
7.69 Greenhouse - Wood, Paint brushes, Water Seal, Glue, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 79 001 0 22 0 30
146209 03/29/2023 CODY, DIANE 933.00 Corey Knipe - 3/30/23 - 3/31/23 UIL One Act Play Area Contest - 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 99 0 15
Graham
146211 03/31/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 488.45 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
144.41 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
1,769.80 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
147.45 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
1,694.41 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
1,265.93 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
223.08 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
2,675.67 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
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146211 03/31/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 1,101.45 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
2,141.30 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
1,804.27 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
158.69 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS 03-23-23 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
146212 03/31/2023 DISTRIBUTIVE EDUCATION CL 565.00 Shannon Gillespie - 4/21/23 - 4/26/23 - DECA International 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 0 30

Career & Dev Conference - Orlando, F1

1,762.50 Shannon Gillespie - 4/21/23 - 4/26/23 - DECA International 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 0 30
Career & Dev Conference - Orlando, F1l

146213 03/31/2023 PARIS, LELIA 2,500.00 Band - Roxanne Paris - Professional Services for 2022-23 School 199 E 11 6219 03 001 0 11 O 30
Year

146214 03/31/2023 WEST TEXAS HOME & GARDEN 19.89 Maintenance - Grounds-supplies needed. (zip ties, watch calc 199 E 51 6319 03 999 0 99 0 90
batt)

4.99 Maintenance - Grounds-supplies needed. (zip ties, watch calc 199 E 51 6319 03 999 0 99 0 90
batt)

35.99 Maintenance - Grounds - Boards and Hardware to support tables 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

holding plants.

35.99 Maintenance - Grounds - Boards and Hardware to support tables 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
holding plants.

33.90 Maintenance - Grounds - Boards and Hardware to support tables 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
holding plants.

40.68 Maintenance - Grounds - Boards and Hardware to support tables 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

holding plants.

146215 03/31/2023 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 5,072.70 Copier Contract#020-0157197-001: 3/14/2023 - 04/13/2023 199 E 71 6512 21 999 0 99 0 15
444 .28 Copier Contract#020-0157197-001: 3/14/2023 - 04/13/2023 199 E 71 6522 21 999 0 99 0 15

146216 03/30/2023 DELBOSQUE, JACQUELINE 175.00 JACQUELINE DELBOSQUE / 04-01-23 JH GOLF / SEMINOLE 199 E 36 6499 00 043 0 91 0 45
202201004 03/01/2023 SISD-PAYROLL ACCOUNT 34,102.31 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 199 L 00 2177 00 000 O 00 O 00
4,801.41 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 211 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

342.46 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 212 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

4,592.34 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 224 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

183.80 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 225 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

138.21 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 244 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

616.82 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 255 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

265.20 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 289 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 0O

0.00 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 270 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

0.00 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 265 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

0.00 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 429 L 00 2177 00 000 O 00 O 00

5.09 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 459 L 00 2177 00 000 O 00 O 00

24.30 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 263 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

7,412.14 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 282 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 0O
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202201004 03/01/2023 SISD-PAYROLL ACCOUNT 2,372.76 TRS MATCHING FEBRUARY 2023 281 L 00 2177 00 000 O 00 O 00
202201005 03/03/2023 INDECO SALES, INC 2,187.12 Maintenance - Primary - Library Furniture 199 E 51 6639 00 999 0 99 0 90
2,187.12 Maintenance - Primary - Library Furniture 199 E 51 6639 00 999 0 99 0 90
977.62 Maintenance - Primary - Library Furniture 199 E 51 6639 00 999 0 99 0 90
977.62 Maintenance - Primary - Library Furniture 199 E 51 6639 00 999 0 99 0 90
150.00 Maintenance - Primary - Library Furniture 199 E 51 6639 00 999 0 99 0 90
200.00 Maintenance - Primary - Library Furniture 199 E 51 6639 00 999 0 99 0 90
202201006 03/03/2023 INDECO SALES, INC 20,286.00 Maintenance - High School/New Furniture for the Library 199 E 51 6639 00 999 0 99 0 90
11,430.40 Maintenance - High School/New Furniture for the Library 199 E 51 6639 00 999 0 99 0 90
200.00 Maintenance - High School/New Furniture for the Library 199 E 51 6639 00 999 0 99 0 90
250.00 Maintenance - High School/New Furniture for the Library 199 E 51 6639 00 999 0 99 0 90
202201007 03/03/2023 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC INC 6.34 Maintenance - High School - Green house problems with irrigation 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
3.59 Maintenance - High School - Green house problems with irrigation 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
1.22 Maintenance - High School - Green house problems with irrigation 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
6.17 Maintenance - High School - Green house problems with irrigation 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
202201008 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 47.16 Library Supplies -- Bins, Tape, & Cleaning Supplies for Books & 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
Technology
202201009 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 20.53 Library Supplies -- Bins, Tape, & Cleaning Supplies for Books & 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
Technology
202201010 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 203.39 Library Supplies -- Bins, Tape, & Cleaning Supplies for Books & 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
Technology
202201011 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 36.70 Library Supplies -- Bins, Tape, & Cleaning Supplies for Books & 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
Technology
202201012 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG -18.35 Library Supplies -- Bins, Tape, & Cleaning Supplies for Books & 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
Technology
202201013 03/03/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 2.99 Maintenance - Intermediate - repair cell phone booster antenna 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
on rooftop.
27.99 Maintenance - Intermediate - repair cell phone booster antenna 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
on rooftop.
202201014 03/03/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 55.99 Maintenance - Intermediate & Jr. High - plumbing issues with 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
cafeteria sink and RM 209
15.98 Maintenance - Intermediate & Jr. High - plumbing issues with 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
cafeteria sink and RM 209
15.98 Maintenance - Intermediate & Jr. High - plumbing issues with 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
cafeteria sink and RM 209
202201015 03/03/2023 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, INC 23.36 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
17.10 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
47.60 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
75.30 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
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202201015 03/03/2023 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, INC 35.50 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
23.80 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
35.45 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
32.20 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
12.76 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
18.44 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
20.46 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
37.50 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
13.98 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
26.54 school nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
202201016 03/03/2023 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC INC 42.15 Maintenance - All Campuses - Install Identifier signs on all 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
Buildings.
52.69 Maintenance - All Campuses - Install Identifier signs on all 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
Buildings.
11.12 Maintenance - All Campuses - Install Identifier signs on all 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
Buildings.
202201017 03/03/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 32.98 Maintenance - Primary - Replace batteries for fire notifier 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
202201018 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 270.75 Office - Envelopes, Pens, Sticky Notes, Printer Cartridges, 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 0 30
Supplies
142.04 Office - Envelopes, Pens, Sticky Notes, Printer Cartridges, 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 0 30
Supplies
202201019 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 18.36 paper for HR dept 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10
19.46 paper for HR dept 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10
14.19 paper for HR dept 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10
202201020 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 3.29 Special Education High school inclustion classrroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
12.10 Special Education High school inclustion classrroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
4.47 Special Education High school inclustion classrroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
7.99 Special Education High school inclustion classrroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
202201021 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 73.60 toner for STEM lab: Intermediate Campus 289 E 11 6399 00 999 3 99 0 15
202201022 03/03/2023 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 310.03 School nurse supplies 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
202201023 03/03/2023 WESTERN TEXAS COLLEGE 25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
100.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
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202201023 03/03/2023 WESTERN TEXAS COLLEGE 25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
75.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
75.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
50.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
75.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
75.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
50.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
50.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
50.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
25.00 Non P-Tech Billing for Tuition & Fees: 222S Spring 2023 199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30
202201024 03/03/2023 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLUTI 26.95 Copier Contract: Supt. Office, Food Service, Athletics, Special 199 E 41 6269 00 701 0 99 0 15
Programs: Usage period; 2/01/2023 to 2/28/2023
31.95 Copier Contract: Supt. Office, Food Service, Athletics, Special 240 E 35 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
Programs: Usage period; 2/01/2023 to 2/28/2023
57.95 Copier Contract: Supt. Office, Food Service, Athletics, Special 199 E 36 6269 00 001 0 91 0 15
Programs: Usage period; 2/01/2023 to 2/28/2023
26.95 Copier Contract: Supt. Office, Food Service, Athletics, Special 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 0 15
Programs: Usage period; 2/01/2023 to 2/28/2023
202201025 03/03/2023 BSN SPORTS, LLC 103.50 TANNER MANN/BOYS TRACK UNIFORMS 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
118.50 TANNER MANN/BOYS TRACK UNIFORMS 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
276.00 TANNER MANN/BOYS TRACK UNIFORMS 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
316.00 TANNER MANN/BOYS TRACK UNIFORMS 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
172.50 TANNER MANN/BOYS TRACK UNIFORMS 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
197.50 TANNER MANN/BOYS TRACK UNIFORMS 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
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202201025 03/03/2023 BSN SPORTS, LLC 69.00 TANNER MANN/BOYS TRACK UNIFORMS 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
79.00 TANNER MANN/BOYS TRACK UNIFORMS 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
79.92 TANNER MANN/BOYS TRACK UNIFORMS 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
202201026 03/03/2023 BSN SPORTS, LLC 125.98 Laundry bags, knee pads, scorebooks and balls for volleyball 199 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 0 45
31.68 Laundry bags, knee pads, scorebooks and balls for volleyball 199 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 0 45
684.00 Laundry bags, knee pads, scorebooks and balls for volleyball 199 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 0 45
647.88 Laundry bags, knee pads, scorebooks and balls for volleyball 199 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 0 45
50.36 Laundry bags, knee pads, scorebooks and balls for volleyball 199 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 0 45
24.29 Laundry bags, knee pads, scorebooks and balls for volleyball 199 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 0 45
116.98 Laundry bags, knee pads, scorebooks and balls for volleyball 199 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 0 45
539.90 Laundry bags, knee pads, scorebooks and balls for volleyball 199 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 0 45
136.86 Laundry bags, knee pads, scorebooks and balls for volleyball 199 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 0 45
202201027 03/03/2023 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1,638.36 Maintenance - High School/Motors for the Green house Exhaust 199 E 51 6319 03 999 0 99 0 90
fans
478.55 Maintenance - High School/Motors for the Green house Exhaust 199 E 51 6319 03 999 0 99 0 90
fans
202201028 03/03/2023 DEMCO, INC 113.62 Library Supplies -- Paperback Covers and Date Due Slips 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
41.56 Library Supplies -- Paperback Covers and Date Due Slips 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
202201029 03/03/2023 DEMCO, INC 31.94 Library Supplies -- Color-Coding Labels 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
31.94 Library Supplies -- Color-Coding Labels 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
31.94 Library Supplies -- Color-Coding Labels 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
31.94 Library Supplies -- Color-Coding Labels 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
202201030 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 94.74 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
202201031 03/03/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 26.00 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
35.24 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
50.34 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
65.04 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
71.40 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
48.18 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
24.09 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
22.13 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
20.88 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
16.68 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
106.90 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
19.10 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
18.45 Supply Stock for teacher supply closet 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
202201032 03/03/2023 BSN SPORTS, LLC 228.00 Cross Country Uniforms: Shorts 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
210.00 Cross Country Uniforms: Shorts 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
26.28 Cross Country Uniforms: Shorts 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
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202201033 03/03/2023 SKILLSUSA, INC 40.00 Automotive - SkillsUSA fees 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 0 30
112.00 Automotive - SkillsUSA fees 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 0 30
202201038 03/08/2023 A-1 WHOLESALE PLUMBING SU 1,427.86 Maintenance - High School Boys Gym. Needs water heater. 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
202201039 03/08/2023 BLUE STAR BUS SALES, LTD 305.90 Transportation - Bus Barn - Parts for ST5 to repair damage. Hit 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
a pole in Pecos, Texas
233.46 Transportation - Bus Barn - Parts for STS5 to repair damage. Hit 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
a pole in Pecos, Texas
237.22 Transportation - Bus Barn - Parts for ST5 to repair damage. Hit 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
a pole in Pecos, Texas
98.00 Transportation - Bus Barn - Parts for ST5 to repair damage. Hit 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
a pole in Pecos, Texas
19.25 Transportation - Bus Barn - Parts for ST5 to repair damage. Hit 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
a pole in Pecos, Texas
17.49 Transportation - Bus Barn - Parts for ST5 to repair damage. Hit 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
a pole in Pecos, Texas
3.87 Transportation - Bus Barn - Parts for ST5 to repair damage. Hit 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
a pole in Pecos, Texas
26.43 Transportation - Bus Barn - Parts for STS5 to repair damage. Hit 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
a pole in Pecos, Texas
202201040 03/08/2023 MCCORMICK MARKETING INC 200.00 Transportation - Bus Barn/Tank Rental 199 E 34 6311 00 999 0 99 0 95
202201041 03/08/2023 SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS 35.88 Special Education Speech materials and supplies 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
67.85 Special Education Speech materials and supplies 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
202201042 03/08/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 6.39 Maintenance - High School - Ag Building/fixed Gas Smell 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
11.99 Maintenance - High School - Ag Building/fixed Gas Smell 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
21.99 Maintenance - High School - Ag Building/fixed Gas Smell 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
202201043 03/08/2023 SCANTRON CORPORATION 1,331.20 Custom Laser Report Card Paper 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 15
186.67 Custom Laser Report Card Paper 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 15
202201044 03/08/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 18.35 Library Supplies -- Bins, Tape, & Cleaning Supplies for Books & 199 E 12 6399 93 001 0 99 0 30
Technology
202201045 03/08/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 28.87 Special Education Primary Life skills snacks 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
202201046 03/08/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 17.56 Special Education Primary Life skills snacks 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
32.53 Special Education Primary Life skills snacks 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
23.99 Special Education Primary Life skills snacks 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
202201047 03/08/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 15.02 Library Supplies -- Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
Decorations
202201048 03/08/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 13.49 Library Supplies -- Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
Decorations
202201049 03/08/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 14.93 Library Supplies -- Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50

Decorations
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202201050 03/08/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 28.77 Library Supplies Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
Decorations
17.81 Library Supplies Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
Decorations
202201051 03/08/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 2.78 Library Supplies Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
Decorations
21.32 Library Supplies Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
Decorations
12.39 Library Supplies Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
Decorations
10.89 Library Supplies Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
Decorations
16.26 Library Supplies Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
Decorations
18.18 Library Supplies -- Office Supplies and Bulletin Board 199 E 12 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
Decorations
202201052 03/08/2023 TRANE U.S. INC 0.00 Maintenance - Intermediate - Fixed non com between chiller and 199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
boiler.
1,744.00 Maintenance - Intermediate - Fixed non com between chiller and 199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
boiler.
62.00 Maintenance - Intermediate - Fixed non com between chiller and 199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
boiler.
25.00 Maintenance - Intermediate - Fixed non com between chiller and 199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
boiler.
202201053 03/08/2023 TRANE U.S. INC 0.00 Maintenance - Intermediate - Chiller plant controller completely 199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
dead.
1,308.00 Maintenance - Intermediate - Chiller plant controller completely 199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
dead.
62.00 Maintenance - Intermediate - Chiller plant controller completely 199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
dead.
25.00 Maintenance - Intermediate - Chiller plant controller completely 199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
dead.
202201054 03/08/2023 WESTERN TEXAS COLLEGE 65.48 Jr. High Golf Supplies 199 E 36 6399 75 043 0 91 0 45
63.59 Jr. High Golf Supplies 199 E 36 6399 75 043 0 91 0 45
196.83 Jr. High Golf Supplies 199 E 36 6399 75 043 0 91 0 45
74.66 Jr. High Golf Supplies 199 E 36 6399 75 043 0 91 0 45
63.30 Jr. High Golf Supplies 199 E 36 6399 75 043 0 91 0 45
202201062 03/08/2023 SISD-PAYROLL ACCOUNT 1,339,615.49 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 199 L 00 2177 00 000 O 00 O 00
57,743.15 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 211 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 0O
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202201062 03/08/2023 SISD-PAYROLL ACCOUNT 3,186.65 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 212 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 0O
46,436.29 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 224 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
2,082.29 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 225 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
1,405.53 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 244 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
6,691.17 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 255 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
2,755.98 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 289 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0.00 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 270 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0.00 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 265 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0.00 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 429 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 O 00
231.23 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 459 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 O 00
1,550.25 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 263 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
73,431.34 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 282 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
84,026.27 03-10-23 PAYROLL TRANSFER 281 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
202201063 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK -477.36 CASH BACK REBATE ON CREDIT CARD 03-01-23 199 R 00 5749 00 000 0 00 O 00
202201064 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 206.07 A'LEX KOONCE LUTZ/02-14-2023/SOFTBALL/SLATON 199 E 36 6412 84 001 0 91 0 45
202201065 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 391.55 A'LEX KOONCE LUTZ/02-23/25-2023/SOFTBALL/ABILENE 199 E 36 6412 84 001 0 91 0 45
202201066 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 22.87 ALEXANDRIA MARSH 02-21-23 / HS BOYS BASKETBALL BI-DISTRICT 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 0 45
PLAYOFF / ABILENE
202201067 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 187.97 Carla Derryberry - 2/13/23 - Cheer Girls Basketball vs. 199 E 36 6412 17 001 0 99 0 30
Stephenville - Abilene
202201068 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 119.40 Carla Derryberry- 2/14/23 - Cheer Boys Basketball - Levelland 199 E 36 6412 17 001 0 99 0 30
202201069 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 69.17 Carla Derryberry / 2/15 - 17/23 Transition Conference / Denton, 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 23 0 15
TX.
293.68 Carla Derryberry / 2/15 - 17/23 Transition Conference / Denton, 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 23 0 15
TX.
202201070 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 11.04 Cinthia Solis / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez 199 E 13 6411 00 109 0 99 0 70
Gomez National Best Practice / Meals / Lodging
155.87 Cinthia Solis / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez 263 E 11 6411 00 999 3 24 0 15
Gomez National Best Practice / Meals / Lodging
684.88 Cinthia Solis / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez 263 E 11 6411 00 999 3 24 0 15
Gomez National Best Practice / Meals / Lodging
202201071 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 192.33 JACQULINE DELBOSQUE /2-23/25-23/GIRLS GOLF/MIDLAND 199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45
694 .68 JACQULINE DELBOSQUE /2-23/25-23/GIRLS GOLF/MIDLAND 199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45
202201072 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 81.24 Janell Martin / January 29 - February 1, 2023 / Winter CTAT 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 99 0 15
Leadership Conference / meals / lodging / parking
431.64 Janell Martin / January 29 - February 1, 2023 / Winter CTAT 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 99 0 15
Leadership Conference / meals / lodging / parking
34.64 Janell Martin / January 29 - February 1, 2023 / Winter CTAT 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 99 0 15

Leadership Conference / meals / lodging / parking
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202201073 03/09/2023 COMMERCE - ACCOUNTS PAYAB 144.00 Janell Martin - Testing - CCMR 199 E 31 6339 94 999 0 99 0 15
202201074 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 1,178.20 Jeff McGinnis 01/29/2023 - 02/02/2023 TCEA Travel Hotel and 199 E 53 6411 00 999 0 99 0 10
Meals
88.66 Jeff McGinnis 01/29/2023 - 02/02/2023 TCEA Travel Hotel and 199 E 53 6411 00 999 0 99 0 10
Meals
186.20 Jeff McGinnis 01/29/2023 - 02/02/2023 TCEA Travel Hotel and 199 E 53 6411 00 999 0 99 0 10
Meals
202201075 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK -307.35 Shauna Pinkerton - 1/29/23 - 2/2/23 - TCEA Conference - San 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30
Antonio
202201076 03/09/2023 COMMERCE - ACCOUNTS PAYAB 32.17 JEFF MCGINNIS / GoDaddy Domain Renewal snyderisd.info Renews 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
03/26/2023
202201077 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 10.97 Jose Lopez / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez & 199 E 13 6411 00 109 0 99 0 70
Gomez National Best Practice / Meals / Lodging
139.37 Jose Lopez / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez & 263 E 11 6411 00 999 3 24 0 15
Gomez National Best Practice / Meals / Lodging
684.88 Jose Lopez / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez & 263 E 11 6411 00 999 3 24 0 15
Gomez National Best Practice / Meals / Lodging
460.00 Jose Lopez / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez & 263 E 11 6499 00 999 3 24 0 15
Gomez National Best Practice / Meals / Lodging
202201078 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 133.91 Lisa Butler - 2/8/23 - 2/10/23 - San Antonio Food Challenge 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 0 30
Contest - San Antonio
447.51 Lisa Butler - 2/8/23 - 2/10/23 - San Antonio Food Challenge 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 0 30
Contest - San Antonio
202201079 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 12.64 Melinda Dominguez / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez 199 E 13 6411 00 109 0 99 0 70
& Gomez National Best Practice / Meals
168.70 Melinda Dominguez / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez 263 E 11 6411 00 999 3 24 0 15
& Gomez National Best Practice / Meals
202201080 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 123.05 RICKY HUNTER/02-10/11-23/GIRLS GOLF/SWEETWATER 199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45
202201081 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 106.33 RICKY HUNTER/2-13-23/BOYS GOLF/LEVELLAND 199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45
202201082 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 76.91 RICKY HUNTER/2-21-23/JV BOYS GOLF/ABILENE 199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45
202201083 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 229.71 RICKY HUNTER/2-23/25-23/BOYS GOLF/LUBBOCK 199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45
640.74 RICKY HUNTER/2-23/25-23/BOYS GOLF/LUBBOCK 199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45
202201084 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 155.43 Shauna Pinkerton - 2/7/23 - Cheer Basketball - Lubbock Estacado 199 E 36 6412 17 001 0 99 0 30
202201085 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 167.29 Shauna Pinkerton - 2/21/23 - Cheer Basketball Playoff - Abilene 199 E 36 6412 17 001 0 99 0 30
202201086 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 96.22 Shauna Pinkerton - 2/24/23 - Cheer Basketball Playoff - Cisco 199 E 36 6412 17 001 0 99 0 30
202201087 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK -152.85 Wendy Hunter - 3/1/23 - 3/4/23 - TAFE State Competition - Round 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 0 30
Rock
202201088 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 120.00 BEN MCQUIRK/2-4-23/JH BOYS BBALL A TEAM TOURNEY/WALL 199 E 36 6412 72 043 0 91 0 45
202201089 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 127.51 Amanda Anderson - 1/30/23 - 2/2/23 - Ft. Worth Barrow Show - Ft. 199 E 36 6411 50 001 0 22 0 30
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Worth
202201089 345.51 Amanda Anderson - 1/30/23 - 2/2/23 - Ft. Worth Barrow Show - Ft. 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
Worth
202201090 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 36.68 Amanda Anderson - 2/6/23 - 2/9/23 - San Antonio Gilt Show - San 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
Antonio
379.00 Amanda Anderson - 2/6/23 - 2/9/23 - San Antonio Gilt Show - San 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
Antonio
202201091 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 33.58 Amanda Anderson - 2/9/23 - 2/12/23 - Kerrville Gilt Show - 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
Kerrville
336.93 Amanda Anderson - 2/9/23 - 2/12/23 - Kerrville Gilt Show - 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
Kerrville
202201092 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 56.78 Amanda Anderson - 2/13/23 - 2/14/23 - San Angelo Barrow Show 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
Wave 1 - San Angelo
102.72 Amanda Anderson - 2/13/23 - 2/14/23 - San Angelo Barrow Show 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
Wave 1 - San Angelo
202201093 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 40.00 Amanda Anderson - 2/15/23 - 2/16/23 - San Angelo Barrow Show 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
Wave 2 - San Angelo
102.72 Amanda Anderson - 2/15/23 - 2/16/23 - San Angelo Barrow Show 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
Wave 2 - San Angelo
202201094 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 300.29 Amanda Anderson - 2/16/23 - 2/24/23 - San Antonio Barrow Show - 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
San Antonio
1,112.40 Amanda Anderson - 2/16/23 - 2/24/23 - San Antonio Barrow Show - 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
San Antonio
0.00 Amanda Anderson - 2/16/23 - 2/24/23 - San Antonio Barrow Show - 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
San Antonio
7.53 Amanda Anderson - 2/16/23 - 2/24/23 - San Antonio Barrow Show - 199 E 36 6411 50 001 22 30
San Antonio
202201095 03/09/2023 COMMERCE - ACCOUNTS PAYAB 164.35 Transportation/AMANDA ANDERSON/ DISCOUNT TIRE High School/Pig 199 E 34 6239 00 999 99 95
Trailer needs a tire.
202201096 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 50.00 Transportation - Fuel/AG4 - /Amanda Anderson - San Angelo & San 199 E 36 6311 00 001 99 15
Antonio Stock Show - February 13, 2023 to February 24, 2023, San
Angelo, Texas & San Antonio, Texas
21.34 Transportation - Fuel/AG4 - /Amanda Anderson - San Angelo & San 199 E 36 6311 00 001 99 15
Antonio Stock Show - February 13, 2023 to February 24, 2023, San
Angelo, Texas & San Antonio, Texas
202201097 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 75.02 Jennifer Beard - 1/29/23 - 2/2/23 - TCEA Conference - San 199 E 13 6411 00 001 99 30
Antonio
589.10 Jennifer Beard - 1/29/23 - 2/2/23 - TCEA Conference - San 199 E 13 6411 00 001 99 30

Antonio
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202201098 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 168.15 Maria G. Ceballos / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez 263 E 11 6411 00 999 3 24 0 15
& Gomez National Best Practice / Meals / Lodging
684.88 Maria G. Ceballos / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez 263 E 11 6411 00 999 3 24 0 15
& Gomez National Best Practice / Meals / Lodging
37.68 Maria G. Ceballos / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez 199 E 13 6411 00 109 0 99 0 70
& Gomez National Best Practice / Meals / Lodging
202201099 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 98.06 Morgan Preston/February 14-16, 2023/TASBO Annual Conference/San 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10
Antonio, TX/ meals/lodging
592.08 Morgan Preston/February 14-16, 2023/TASBO Annual Conference/San 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10
Antonio, TX/ meals/lodging
106.08 Morgan Preston/February 14-16, 2023/TASBO Annual Conference/San 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10
Antonio, TX/ meals/lodging
202201100 03/09/2023 COMMERCE - ACCOUNTS PAYAB 282.10 Transportation - Jerry Ashley/Credit Card reinstatement to pay 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
Toll Road fees
202201101 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 61.11 Transportation - Fuel-Jerry Ashley - Pick up AG5 - February 22, 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 0 15
2023San Antonio, Texas
202201102 03/09/2023 COMMERCE - ACCOUNTS PAYAB 7.50 Transportation - Vehicle Registration - February 199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95
2.00 Transportation - Vehicle Registration - February 199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95
202201103 03/09/2023 SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE 156.53 INTERNET SERVICE ACCT #07710-710793-01-8 / DUE 02-10-23 199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
202201104 03/09/2023 SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE 153.87 TELEPHONE SERVICE ACCT #07710-139814-01-5 / 02-10-23 199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
202201105 03/09/2023 SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE 302.05 INTERNET SERVICE ACCT #07710-126114-01-4 / DUE 02-17-23 199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
202201106 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 1.25 CITY OF SNYDER - ROLL OFF - 02-02-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201107 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 435.00 CITY OF SNYDER - ROLL OFF - 02-02-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201108 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 200.00 CITY OF SNYDER - ROLL OFF - 02-02-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201109 03/09/2023 VERIZON WIRELESS - COMMER 341.91 VERIZON WIRELESS ACCT #223487984-00001 INV #9926566700 199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
202201110 03/09/2023 SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE 125.27 INTERNET SERVICE ACCT #07710-743711-01-1 / DUE 02-25-23 199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
202201111 03/09/2023 SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE 156.53 INTERNET SERVICE ACCT #07710-133711-02-7 / DUE 02-25-23 199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
202201112 03/09/2023 SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE 169.58 INTERNET SERVICE ACCT #07710-121019-02-9 / DUE 02-25-23 199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
202201113 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 57.12 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201114 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 113.83 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201115 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 48.38 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201116 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 760.73 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201117 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 158.37 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201118 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 39.30 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201119 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 57.12 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201120 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 39.30 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201121 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 39.30 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201122 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 28.31 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201123 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 544 .15 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
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202201124 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 2,516.07 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201125 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 39.30 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201126 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 1,625.65 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201127 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 198.95 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201128 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 114.32 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201129 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 96.01 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201130 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 1,247.22 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201131 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 39.30 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201132 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 39.30 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201133 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 39.30 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201134 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 213.43 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201135 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 39.30 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201136 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 57.12 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201137 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 39.30 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201138 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 39.30 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201139 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 234.22 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201140 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 539.56 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201141 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 201.63 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201142 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 1.25 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-08-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201143 03/09/2023 AT&T - COMMERCE 3,740.45 ACCT#325 574 8600 022 8 / TELEPHONE SERVICE / 02/11/2023 - 199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
03/10/2023
202201144 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 57.12 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-17-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201145 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 213.51 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-17-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201146 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 156.95 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-17-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201147 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 151.92 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-17-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201148 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 146.48 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-17-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201149 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 121.00 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-17-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201150 03/09/2023 CITY OF SNYDER WATER - CO 1.25 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER / SEWER / SANITATION - 02-17-23 199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
202201151 03/09/2023 VERIZON WIRELESS - COMMER 276.25 VERIZON WIRELESS ACCT #542367803-00001 INV #9927946618 199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
202201152 03/09/2023 AT&T CORP - MOBILITY - CO 1,312.50 AT&T WIRELESS / ACCT #287292051500 / INVOICE 199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
#287292051500X02272023
202201153 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 7.51 Hilda Vera / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez & 199 E 13 6411 00 109 0 99 0 70
Gomez National Best Practice / Meals
131.90 Hilda Vera / February 21-25, 2023 / Dallas, Texas / Gomez & 263 E 11 6411 00 999 3 24 0 15
Gomez National Best Practice / Meals
202201154 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 70.01 Brandy Martin / 2/15 - 17/23 Transition Conference / Denton, TX. 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 23 0 15
202201155 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 241.78 TAYLOR SNODGRASS / 02-16-23 / VARSITY BASEBALL / COAHOMA 199 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 0 45
202201156 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 303.77 TAYLOR SNODGRASS / 02-20-23 VARSITY BASEBALL / SEMINOLE 199 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 0 45
202201157 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 0.00 Matthew Nelson / 2/5-8/22 TCASE / Austin, TX 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 0 15
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202201157 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 700.05 Matthew Nelson / 2/5-8/22 TCASE / Austin, TX 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 0 15
168.87 Matthew Nelson / 2/5-8/22 TCASE / Austin, TX 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 0 15
202201158 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 352.00 LEE SCOTT/02-07-23/BOYS BASKETBALL/LUBBOCK 199 E 36 6412 72 001 0 91 0 45
202201159 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 409.10 LEE SCOTT/02-14-23/BOYS BASKETBALL/LEVELLAND 199 E 36 6412 72 001 0 91 0 45
202201160 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 230.20 LEE SCOTT 02-21-23 / HS BOYS BASKETBALL BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFF / 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 0 45
ABILENE
202201161 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 269.47 LEE SCOTT / 02-24-23 AREA BASKEBALL / CISCO 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 0 45
202201162 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK -6.96 JESSICA LIMA/01-20/21-23/GIRLS SOCCER/BURKBURNETT 199 E 36 6412 93 001 0 91 0 45
202201163 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 204.61 JESSICA LIMA/02-7-23/GIRLS SOCCER/SWEETWATER 199 E 36 6412 93 001 0 91 0 45
202201164 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 200.00 JESSICA LIMA/02-14-23/GIRLS SOCCER/ANDREWS 199 E 36 6412 93 001 0 91 0 45
202201165 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 314.00 JESSICA LIMA/02-24-23/GIRLS SOCCER/LAKEVIEW 199 E 36 6412 93 001 0 91 0 45
202201166 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 73.15 Transportation - Fuel - Jodi Sabotka - High School SkillsUSA 199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 99 0 15
Competition - February 24, 2023 , San Angelo, Texas
202201167 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 249.35 Jodi Sobotka / 2/24 - 25/2023 SkillsUSA Competition / San 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 23 0 30
Angelo, TX
202201168 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 107.55 Zack Lewis - 2/8/23 - 2/11/23 - TMEA Music Conference - San 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30
Antonio
367.82 Zack Lewis - 2/8/23 - 2/11/23 - TMEA Music Conference - San 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30
Antonio
84.00 Zack Lewis - 2/8/23 - 2/11/23 - TMEA Music Conference - San 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30
Antonio
202201169 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 27.34 Zack Lewis - 2/18/23 - Solo and Ensemble Contest - Abilene Wylie 199 E 36 6412 03 001 0 99 0 30
202201170 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 589.10 Dawn Vandygriff 01/29/2023 - 02/02/2023 TCEA Travel Hotel and 199 E 53 6411 00 999 0 99 0 10
Meals
48.97 Dawn Vandygriff 01/29/2023 - 02/02/2023 TCEA Travel Hotel and 199 E 53 6411 00 999 0 99 0 10
Meals
202201171 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 81.96 Chris Jalomo - 2/2/23 - 2/4/23 - San Angelo Ag Mechanics Contest 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 0 30
- San Angelo
202201172 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 180.00 TAMARA HALE/02-04-2023/VARSITY TENNIS/SWEETWATER 199 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 0 45
202201173 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 138.88 TAMARA HALE/02-09-2023/JV TENNIS/MONAHANS 199 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 0 45
202201174 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 219.25 TAMARA HALE/02-10-2023/VARSITY TENNIS/MONAHANS 199 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 0 45
202201175 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 244.00 TAMARA HALE/2-11-23/JH TENNIS/BIG SPRING 199 E 36 6412 77 043 0 91 0 45
202201176 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 152.35 TAMARA HALE/02-14-2023/JV TENNIS/LAKEVIEW 199 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 0 45
202201177 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 302.04 TAMARA HALE/02-16-2023/VARSITY TENNIS/LAKEVIEW 199 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 0 45
202201178 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 89.19 TAMARA HALE/2-23-23/JV TENNIS/LEVELLAND 199 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 0 45
202201179 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 260.16 TAMARA HALE/2-24-23/VARSITY TENNIS/LEVELLAND 199 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 0 45
202201180 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 187.65 TAMARA HALE/2-25-23/JH TENNIS/LEVELLAND 199 E 36 6412 77 043 0 91 0 45
202201181 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 344.08 CHRISTINA WILLIAMS/02-06-23/JH GIRLS BBALL/BROWNWOOD 199 E 36 6412 73 043 0 91 0 45
202201182 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 426.15 Jonathan Rhoades 2/8/23-2/11/23 /Texas Music Educators Assn 199 E 13 6411 00 043 0 99 0 50
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/Austin /Hotel
202201182 127.22 Jonathan Rhoades 2/8/23-2/11/23 /Texas Music Educators Assn 199 E 13 6411 00 043 0 99 0 50
/Austin /Hotel
202201183 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 220.97 MARCO ESCOBEDO / 02-02-23/BOYS SOCCER/LAKEVIEW 199 E 36 6412 92 001 0 91 0 45
202201184 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 218.19 MARCO ESCOBEDO /02-07-23/BOYS SOCCER/SWEETWATER 199 E 36 6412 92 001 0 91 0 45
202201185 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 174.35 MARCO ESCOBEDO /02-10-23/BOYS SOCCER/PECOS 199 E 36 6412 92 001 0 91 0 45
202201186 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 208.01 MARCO ESCOBEDO /02-17-23/BOYS SOCCER/LUBBOCK 199 E 36 6412 92 001 0 91 0 45
202201187 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 212.24 MARCO ESCOBEDO /02-21-23/BOYS SOCCER/GREENWOOD 199 E 36 6412 92 001 0 91 0 45
202201188 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 116.16 Marco Escobedo - 2/24/23 - Skills USA Automotive - San Angelo 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 0 30
202201189 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 1,053.51 Mr. Rauch January 28-Feb. 1, 2023 - TASA Midwinter Conference - 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 0 10
Hotel and Parking
147.00 Mr. Rauch January 28-Feb. 1, 2023 - TASA Midwinter Conference - 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 0 10
Hotel and Parking
202201190 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 338.65 REGINA CUMMINGS/02-07-23/GIRLS BASKETBALL/ESTACADO 199 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 0 45
202201191 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 125.18 REGINA CUMMINGS /02-09-2023/SOFTBALL/IDALOU 199 E 36 6412 84 001 0 91 0 45
202201192 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 246.20 REGINA CUMMINGS / 02-13-23 GIRLS BI-DISTRCT PLAYOFF / ABILENE 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 0 45
202201193 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 262.70 REGINA CUMMINGS/2-23-23/SOFTBALL/ABILENE 199 E 36 6412 84 001 0 91 0 45
202201194 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 367.82 Skyler Baker 2/8/23-2/11/23 /Texas Music Educators Assn /Austin 199 E 13 6411 00 043 0 99 0 50
/Hotel
71.46 Skyler Baker 2/8/23-2/11/23 /Texas Music Educators Assn /Austin 199 E 13 6411 00 043 0 99 0 50
/Hotel
202201195 03/09/2023 COMMERCE - ACCOUNTS PAYAB 37.31 Brianne Perry - Square Team Fees for SBE Greenhouse 199 E 41 6399 10 999 0 99 0 15
202201196 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 1,080.81 Zackery Carlock - 2/16/23 - 2/18/23 - West Texas State/NSDA Nat. 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 99 0 15
Qualifier - Texas Tech University
2,645.60 Zackery Carlock - 2/16/23 - 2/18/23 - West Texas State/NSDA Nat. 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 99 0 15
Qualifier - Texas Tech University
202201197 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 150.00 ANDREW SOSA / 02-27-23 JV BASEBALL / LAMESA 199 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 0 45
202201198 03/09/2023 COMMERCE BANK 296.35 Corey Knipe - 2/22/23 - One Act Play Clinic - Abilene Wylie 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 0 30
202201201 03/09/2023 SISD-PAYROLL ACCOUNT 727.26 03-10-23 EXTRA PAYROLL TRANSFER 199 L 00 2177 00 000 O 00 O 0O
202201202 03/24/2023 ED311 200.00 Rebecca Mebane/TASSP workshop 6/12/23-6/16/23 /TASSP-Summer 199 E 23 6499 00 043 0 99 0 50
Workshop /Austin
202201203 03/24/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 26.97 Maintenance - High School - Tennis Courts Fix Water leak from 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
ground off the main line 2"
25.98 Maintenance - High School - Tennis Courts Fix Water leak from 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
ground off the main line 2"
12.49 Maintenance - High School - Tennis Courts Fix Water leak from 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
ground off the main line 2"
13.58 Maintenance - High School - Tennis Courts Fix Water leak from 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

ground off the main line 2"
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202201203 03/24/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 12.58 Maintenance - High School - Tennis Courts Fix Water leak from 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
ground off the main line 2"
2.49 Maintenance - High School - Tennis Courts Fix Water leak from 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
ground off the main line 2"
12.99 Maintenance - High School - Tennis Courts Fix Water leak from 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
ground off the main line 2"
7.99 Maintenance - High School - Tennis Courts Fix Water leak from 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
ground off the main line 2"
16.99 Maintenance - High School - Tennis Courts Fix Water leak from 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
ground off the main line 2"
12.29 Maintenance - High School - Tennis Courts Fix Water leak from 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
ground off the main line 2"
202201204 03/24/2023 ALERT SERVICES INC 1,566.00 A Marsh / Trainer / Athletic Tape 199 E 36 6399 81 001 91 45
202201205 03/24/2023 ABILENE PLUMBING SUPPLY C 351.40 Maintenance - High School - Temperature Pressure Relief Valve 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
for old field house water tank.
20.00 Maintenance - High School - Temperature Pressure Relief Valve 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
for old field house water tank.
202201206 03/24/2023 ABILENE PLUMBING SUPPLY C 83.28 Maintenance - High School - Boys basketball locker room. 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
Replacing Water heater, went out need fittings to tie it back.
25.04 Maintenance - High School - Boys basketball locker room. 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
Replacing Water heater, went out need fittings to tie it back.
215.40 Maintenance - High School - Boys basketball locker room. 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
Replacing Water heater, went out need fittings to tie it back.
202201207 03/24/2023 CARDINAL'S SPORT CENTER 73.00 Campus Spelling Bee Trophies 199 E 11 6399 00 110 11 17
202201208 03/24/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 59.98 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
house.
21.99 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
house.
25.99 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
house.
38.99 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
house.
11.99 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
house.
17.49 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
house.
4.99 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
house.
15.29 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 99 90
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house.
202201208 6.79 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
house.
5.79 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
house.
8.98 Maintenance - High School/Fixing water heaters in old field 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
house.
202201212 03/24/2023 MELODY'S SOUTHWEST CONSOR 1,596.00 Student drug testing at SHS and SJHS 199 E 36 6219 95 999 0 99 0 15
202201213 03/24/2023 MCCORMICK MARKETING INC 1,560.00 03-15-23PROPANE FOR AG BARN / INVOICE 90766 199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
202201214 03/24/2023 MEDCO SUPPLY 112.50 Alex Marsh / Trainer / Training Supplies 199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
24.00 Alex Marsh / Trainer / Training Supplies 199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
48.00 Alex Marsh / Trainer / Training Supplies 199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
50.30 Alex Marsh / Trainer / Training Supplies 199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
50.30 Alex Marsh / Trainer / Training Supplies 199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
174.90 Alex Marsh / Trainer / Training Supplies 199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
22.31 Alex Marsh / Trainer / Training Supplies 199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
45.00 Alex Marsh / Trainer / Training Supplies 199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
202201215 03/24/2023 SIGNS ON THE GO, INC 65.04 Transportation - Bus Barn - Snyder Tiger Decals for the Bus 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
Emergency Doors.
28.22 Transportation - Bus Barn - Snyder Tiger Decals for the Bus 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
Emergency Doors.
202201216 03/24/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 15.98 Maintenance - High School/Boys Gym - install new plumbing pipe, 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
new gas fittings, connections to gas line side.
3.99 Maintenance - High School/Boys Gym - install new plumbing pipe, 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
new gas fittings, connections to gas line side.
3.49 Maintenance - High School/Boys Gym - install new plumbing pipe, 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
new gas fittings, connections to gas line side.
3.79 Maintenance - High School/Boys Gym - install new plumbing pipe, 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
new gas fittings, connections to gas line side.
18.99 Maintenance - High School/Boys Gym - install new plumbing pipe, 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
new gas fittings, connections to gas line side.
31.99 Maintenance - High School/Boys Gym - install new plumbing pipe, 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
new gas fittings, connections to gas line side.
8.98 Maintenance - High School/Boys Gym - install new plumbing pipe, 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
new gas fittings, connections to gas line side.
14.58 Maintenance - High School/Boys Gym - install new plumbing pipe, 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
new gas fittings, connections to gas line side.
13.58 Maintenance - High School/Boys Gym - install new plumbing pipe, 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

new gas fittings, connections to gas

line side.
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202201216 03/24/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 119.99 Maintenance - High School/Boys Gym - install new plumbing 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
new gas fittings, connections to gas line side.
202201217 03/24/2023 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC INC 44.25 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
26.25 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
89.97 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
99.00 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
11.82 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
335.70 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
156.15 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
27.93 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
8.49 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
7.07 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
4.31 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
367.09 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
11.00 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
247.18 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
218.32 Wood Shop - Brushes, Glue, Stain, Grinder, Cutting Wheel, 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies
202201218 03/24/2023 SONOVA USA INC 5.40 Special Education Hearing aid supplies 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15
20.99 Special Education Hearing aid supplies 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15
202201219 03/24/2023 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF SCHO 145.00 Yolanda Arellano: TASBO Membership Renewal 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 0 10
202201220 03/24/2023 BSN SPORTS, LLC 103.50 Cross Country Uniforms: Jerseys 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
103.50 Cross Country Uniforms: Jerseys 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
103.50 Cross Country Uniforms: Jerseys 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
34.50 Cross Country Uniforms: Jerseys 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
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202201220 03/24/2023 BSN SPORTS, LLC 103.50 Cross Country Uniforms: Jerseys 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
103.50 Cross Country Uniforms: Jerseys 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
103.50 Cross Country Uniforms: Jerseys 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
34.50 Cross Country Uniforms: Jerseys 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
41.40 Cross Country Uniforms: Jerseys 199 E 36 6399 01 001 0 91 0 45
202201221 03/24/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 106.90 Items for awards 199 E 11 6399 71 043 0 11 0 50
248.40 Items for awards 199 E 11 6399 71 043 0 11 0 50
125.05 Items for awards 199 E 11 6399 71 043 0 11 0 50
202201222 03/24/2023 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLUTI 9.98 Copier Contract: Usage period; 1/01/2023 to 1/31/2023 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 0 15
22.00 Copier Contract: Usage period; 1/01/2023 to 1/31/2023 199 E 41 6269 00 701 0 99 0 15
257.50 Copier Contract: Usage period; 1/01/2023 to 1/31/2023 199 E 11 6269 00 109 0 11 0 15
22.00 Copier Contract: Usage period; 1/01/2023 to 1/31/2023 240 E 35 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
2,061.23 Copier Contract: Usage period; 1/01/2023 to 1/31/2023 199 E 11 6269 00 043 0 11 0 15
202201223 03/24/2023 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 675.13 Maintenance - High School - adding 100-amp disconnect to 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
Auditorium.
182.13 Maintenance - High School - adding 100-amp disconnect to 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
Auditorium.
202201226 03/31/2023 BSN SPORTS, LLC 630.00 L. Maldonado / JH Volleyball / Nets & Setter 199 E 36 6399 80 043 0 91 0 45
58.50 L. Maldonado / JH Volleyball / Nets & Setter 199 E 36 6399 80 043 0 91 0 45
41.31 L. Maldonado / JH Volleyball / Nets & Setter 199 E 36 6399 80 043 0 91 0 45
202201227 03/31/2023 BSN SPORTS, LLC 702.00 Lisa Maldonado / JH Track / Sweatpants 199 E 36 6399 79 043 0 91 0 45
42.12 Lisa Maldonado / JH Track / Sweatpants 199 E 36 6399 79 043 0 91 0 45
202201228 03/31/2023 MCCORMICK MARKETING INC 25.00 Transportation - Bus Barn - Propane for Forklift 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
202201229 03/31/2023 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 132.52 Transportation - Bus Barn - Exh Manifold to fix Car 7 199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
202201230 03/31/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 9.94 Christy Gonzales / Athletics / Office Supplies 199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45
6.42 Christy Gonzales / Athletics / Office Supplies 199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45
5.82 Christy Gonzales / Athletics / Office Supplies 199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45
10.74 Christy Gonzales / Athletics / Office Supplies 199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45
7.70 Christy Gonzales / Athletics / Office Supplies 199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45
4.24 Christy Gonzales / Athletics / Office Supplies 199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45
202201231 03/31/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 31.98 Supplies for Front Office 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
25.18 Supplies for Front Office 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
24.27 Supplies for Front Office 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
40.64 Supplies for Front Office 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
202201232 03/31/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 8.09 Supplies for Front Office 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
202201233 03/31/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG -8.09 Supplies for Front Office 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
202201234 03/31/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 99.99 Wood Shop - Screws 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
34.99 Wood Shop - Screws 199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
202201235 03/31/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 7.68 Special Education Primary Lifeskills classroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
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materials
202201235 14.57 Special Education Primary Lifeskills classroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
16.03 Special Education Primary Lifeskills classroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
18.86 Special Education Primary Lifeskills classroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
63.16 Special Education Primary Lifeskills classroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
15.51 Special Education Primary Lifeskills classroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
188.43 Special Education Primary Lifeskills classroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
7.19 Special Education Primary Lifeskills classroom supplies and 224 E 11 6399 00 999 3 23 0 15
materials
202201236 03/31/2023 SNYDER LUMBER 2.49 Maintenance - High School - Boys Gym/heaters not firing or 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
lighting up.
6.29 Maintenance - High School - Boys Gym/heaters not firing or 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
lighting up.
3.79 Maintenance - High School - Boys Gym/heaters not firing or 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
lighting up.
2.29 Maintenance - High School - Boys Gym/heaters not firing or 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
lighting up.
61.79 Maintenance - High School - Boys Gym/heaters not firing or 199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
lighting up.
202201237 03/31/2023 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 13,119.18 Quote 799752 EloPOS System for Cafeterias for the district 240 E 35 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
Buy-Board 661-22
202201239 03/28/2023 SISD-PAYROLL ACCOUNT 34,392.56 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 199 L 00 2177 00 000 O 00 O 00
4,821.20 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 211 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
339.16 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 212 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
4,447.95 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 224 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
179.48 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 225 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
138.21 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 244 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
616.60 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 255 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
265.20 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 289 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0.00 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 270 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0.00 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 265 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0.00 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 429 L 00 2177 00 000 O 00 O 00
5.09 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 459 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 O 00
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202201239 03/28/2023 SISD-PAYROLL ACCOUNT 24.30 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 263 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
7,015.84 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 282 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
2,364.65 TRS MATCHING MARCH 2023 281 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
202201240 03/28/2023 LRP PUBLICATIONS, INC 250.00 Matthew Nelson / 3/4/23 Understanding PLAAFPs to create legally 224 E 11 6499 00 999 3 23 0 15
compliant IEPs training / Virtual
202201243 03/31/2023 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLUTI 26.95 Copier Contract: Supt. Office, Food Service, Athletics, Special 199 E 41 6269 00 701 0 99 0 15
Programs: Usage period; 3/01/2023 to 3/31/2023
31.95 Copier Contract: Supt. Office, Food Service, Athletics, Special 240 E 35 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
Programs: Usage period; 3/01/2023 to 3/31/2023
58.06 Copier Contract: Supt. Office, Food Service, Athletics, Special 199 E 36 6269 00 001 0 91 0 15
Programs: Usage period; 3/01/2023 to 3/31/2023
26.95 Copier Contract: Supt. Office, Food Service, Athletics, Special 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 0 15
Programs: Usage period; 3/01/2023 to 3/31/2023
202201244 03/31/2023 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 49.99 Auto Shop - Sockets, Igni Wire, Brake Tools, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
39.99 Auto Shop - Sockets, Igni Wire, Brake Tools, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
29.99 Auto Shop - Sockets, Igni Wire, Brake Tools, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
32.04 Auto Shop - Sockets, Igni Wire, Brake Tools, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
27.96 Auto Shop - Sockets, Igni Wire, Brake Tools, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
61.14 Auto Shop - Sockets, Igni Wire, Brake Tools, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
59.99 Auto Shop - Sockets, Igni Wire, Brake Tools, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
32.99 Auto Shop - Sockets, Igni Wire, Brake Tools, Supplies 199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
202201245 03/31/2023 NATIONAL RESTAURANT ASSOC 388.80 Culinary Arts - ServSafe Mgre Certifications 199 E 11 6499 78 001 0 22 0 30
202201246 03/31/2023 PSST, LLC 1,149.00 Affordable Care Act Tracking Reporting SVC 2022 Reporting Year 199 E 41 6219 00 750 0 99 0 15